
 
 

Tickets & Schedule 
This year calls for 17 days of snow in a Winter Wonderland of fun! 

 
 

Winter Wonderland Las Vegas  $0 - $30 
Thursday, December 14 – Saturday, December 30    

EVENT DATES:    

Thu, Dec 14, 2017  
2 PM – 10:00 PM PST 

Winter Wonderland LV  
Silverton Casino 
3333 Blue Diamond Rd, Las Vegas, NV 89139 

Fri, Dec 15, 2017  
2:00 PM – 10:00 PM PST 

Winter Wonderland LV  
Silverton Casino 
3333 Blue Diamond Rd, Las Vegas, NV 89139	

Sat, Dec 16, 2017  
12:00 PM – 10:00 PM PST 

Winter Wonderland LV  
Silverton Casino 
3333 Blue Diamond Rd, Las Vegas, NV 89139	

Sun, Dec 17, 2017  
12:00 PM – 10:00 PM PST 

Winter Wonderland LV  
Silverton Casino 
3333 Blue Diamond Rd, Las Vegas, NV 89139	

Mon, Dec 18, 2017  
2:00 PM – 10:00 PM PST 

Winter Wonderland LV  
Silverton Casino 
3333 Blue Diamond Rd, Las Vegas, NV 89139	

Tue, Dec 19, 2017  
2:00 PM – 10:00 PM PST 

Winter Wonderland LV  
Silverton Casino 
3333 Blue Diamond Rd, Las Vegas, NV 89139	

Wed, Dec 20, 2017  
2:00 PM – 10:00 PM PST 

Winter Wonderland LV  
Silverton Casino 
3333 Blue Diamond Rd, Las Vegas, NV 89139	

Thu, Dec 21, 2017  
2:00 PM – 10:00 PM PST 

Winter Wonderland LV  
Silverton Casino 
3333 Blue Diamond Rd, Las Vegas, NV 89139	

Fri, Dec 22, 2017 
2:00 PM – 10:00 PM PST 

Winter Wonderland LV  
Silverton Casino 
3333 Blue Diamond Rd, Las Vegas, NV 89139	

Sat, Dec 23, 2017  
12:00 PM – 10:00 PM PST 

Winter Wonderland LV  
Silverton Casino 
3333 Blue Diamond Rd, Las Vegas, NV 89139	

Sun, Dec 24, 2017  
2:00 PM – 8:00PM PST 

Winter Wonderland LV  
Silverton Casino 
3333 Blue Diamond Rd, Las Vegas, NV 89139	

Mon, Dec 25, 2017  
2:00 PM – 9:00 PM PST 

Winter Wonderland LV  
Silverton Casino 
3333 Blue Diamond Rd, Las Vegas, NV 89139	

Tue, Dec 26, 2018  
2:00 PM – 10:00 PM PST 

Winter Wonderland LV  
Silverton Casino 
3333 Blue Diamond Rd, Las Vegas, NV 89139	

Wed, Dec 27, 2017  
2:00 PM – 10:00 PM PST 

Winter Wonderland LV  
Silverton Casino 
3333 Blue Diamond Rd, Las Vegas, NV 89139	

Thu, Dec 28, 2017  
2:00 PM – 10:00 PM PST 

Winter Wonderland LV  
Silverton Casino 
3333 Blue Diamond Rd, Las Vegas, NV 89139	

Fri, Dec 29, 2017 
2:00PM – 11:00PM PST 

Winter Wonderland LV  
Silverton Casino 
3333 Blue Diamond Rd, Las Vegas, NV 89139	

Sat, Dec 30, 2017  
12:00 PM – 11:00 PM PST 

Winter Wonderland LV  
Silverton Casino 
3333 Blue Diamond Rd, Las Vegas, NV 89139	

 
TICKET PRICING: 

Child Admission (48” & under)  
Children under 48” are FREE  
and do not require a ticket 
 

$0 
 

Online Adult Admission  
 
 
 
Onsite Price $7 

$6 
 

Wonder Pass 
Includes unlimited access to all dates of 
Winter Wonderland (limited supply)  
 
Onsite Price $30 

$25 
 


